Globe Derby Pony Club Inc.

101 Daniel Avenue, Email: globederbypc@hotmail.com
Globe Derby Park SA 5110 Facebook: Globe Derby Pony Club
NEW MEMBER
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION - 2023 / 2024
Name: Date of birth: / / Age:
Address:
Phone Number: E-mail:
FEES
Membership Category Fee Structure Amount Fee Please v/
Riding Member PCASA $ 68.20
Travel Fund $ 440
Insurance $ 45.25
Pony Club Australia $ 32.60 $160.00 C)
Metro Zone Riders Levy $ 9.00
Globe Derby PC $ 0.55
Non-Riding Member PCASA $ 6.00
GST $ 0.60 $25.00 C}
Globe Derby PC $ 18.40
Club Transfer Globe Derby PC $ 25.00 $25.00 C}

ORS Sports Voucher - $100 (off of your full fee “$160” Riding Membership Fee) From 2023
Only applies for school aged children up to Year 9 with one application per calendar year per child

PLEASE NOTE Members under the age of 18 years
At least one parent/guardian of a rider under 18yrs MUST hold at least Non-
Riding Membership of Globe Derby Pony Club - (see fee’s)

You will need to log into PCA data base, Just Go to pay your fees.
Please see the club secretary for more information.

A separate form for each member must be filled out.
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